sect. 78 1715064
rev. 2019/01/24
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://enovationcontrols.com/warranty.
PowerView® PV485
Engine and Diagnostic Display
The PowerView 485 is a customizable, all-in-one color

Dimensions
Graphic interface not included, custom configuration required
How To Order
Part Number Model/Description Notes
78700639 PV485 Display
78000815 Rear-Mount Bracket
Accessories
78000824 Wiring Harness, Loose Leads, 24 inches
78090077 Programming Harness
78700590 Programming Kit
Wiring
Pin
#
Pin Assignment Pin Notes
1 USB D- For reprogramming
2 USB ID For reprogramming
3 Digital output 1 (low side, 500 mA) For an alarm if needed
4 Digital output 3 (low side, 500 mA) For an alarm if needed
5 Frequency input (alternator or mag) Tach (for analog engines)
6 Digital input 1 May use for switch inputs
7 Digital input 3 May use for switch inputs
8 A/D input 2 (0-5V, 4-20 mA, resistive) Fuel (for analog engines)
9 A/D input 4 (0-5V, 4-20 mA, resistive) Trim (for analog engines)
10 Analog output (0-5V) Do not use
11 N/C Do not use
12 N/C Do not use
13 USB shield For reprogramming
14 CAN - CAN low (for CAN engines)
15 Digital output 2 (low side, 500 mA) For an alarm if needed
16 Digital output 4 (low side, 500 mA) For an alarm if needed
17 Frequency input return Tach ground
18 Digital input 2 May use for switch inputs
19 A/D input 1 (0-5V, 4-20 mA, resistive) Analog input, open for now
20 A/D input 3 (0-5V, 4-20mA, resistive) Honda trim
21 A/D ground Ground for tach, trim, fuel
22 Analog output ground Do not use
23 N/C Do not use
24 USB D+ For reprogramming
25 USB Vbus For reprogramming
26 CAN + CAN high
27 Ignition Ignition switched input
28 Batt + Main power
29 Batt - Ground
30 Batt 2+ Volts
31 N/C Do not use
32 N/C Do not use
33 N/C Do not use
34 RS485- For RS485 negative
35 RS485+ For RS485 positive